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199703170000
80521

03/17/1997
10:04:40

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

20 86 Lot#:183
Book:20 Pg:86

199703170000
80511

03/17/1997
10:04:39

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

20 86 Lot#:180
Book:20 Pg:86

199703170000
80501

03/17/1997
10:04:37

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

21 16 Lot#:386
Book:21 Pg:16

199703170000
80531

03/17/1997
10:04:41

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

20 86 Lot#:181
Book:20 Pg:86

199703170000
80541

03/17/1997
10:04:41

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

20 86 Lot#:185
Book:20 Pg:86


