Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= WEATHERLY LANDS LLC; Index Type= Misc. Documents;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703170000 80521	03/17/1997 10:04:40	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	BRANTLEY HOMES INC			20	86		Lot#:183 Book:20 Pg:86
199703170000 80511	03/17/1997 10:04:39	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	BRANTLEY HOMES INC			20	86		Lot#:180 Book:20 Pg:86
199703170000 80501	03/17/1997 10:04:37	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC			21	16		Lot#:386 Book:21 Pg:16
199703170000 80531	03/17/1997 10:04:41	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	BRANTLEY HOMES INC			20	86		Lot#:181 Book:20 Pg:86
199703170000 80541	03/17/1997 10:04:41	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	BRANTLEY HOMES INC			20	86		Lot#:185 Book:20 Pg:86